=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

ﬁn Parts
S Rear QAS Attachments

" Tooth Rake - Model 08751

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

ﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

EE

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

Overhaul Kits and Service Tools

1

R151080 08751 L(i)ttzthh Rake with Fast Connect 0

Detail Description: The Tooth Rake attachment with Fast Connect Hitch may be used in wet or
dry conditions to quickly scarify, smooth and groom. 72" (193cm) width, 5 rake sections, 27
adjustable prongs.:

Other Parts Available

10 R400264

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

Bolt- Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 12

01-150-0060,
01-178-0612,
20-49-AD,

10 R323-8 20-49-AGD, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 GR8 6

323-8,
3273-41,
908036P

11

R98-8895 98-8895 Spacer 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

ﬂﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

EE

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

12 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 94
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

3256-23,
12 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 10
3556-3

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

12 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 10

Locknut - Flanged 3/8-16 Whiz Top

13 R32128-21 32128-21
Lock

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Hﬁn Parts rRE
Rear QAS Attachments )

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

104-8301,
13 R32128-19 104-9301, Locknut - 3/8-16 Flanged Top Lock 26
32128-19

283-83,
14 R283-83 42194, Pin - Clevis 2
93-5343

01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD,
30-8570,
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390

15 R3256-26 Washer - 1/2 in 7

3256-26,

15 R455012 41-8440

Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 5

15 R87-7270-01 87-7270 Washer - Flat 1/2 5

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,

15 R453017 32-8110, Washer - Flat 1/2 5
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

01-166-0140,
01-166-0700,
3256-5,
80-4850

15 R453013 Washer - Flat 7/16 1

16 R80-2050 80-2050 Bolt - Shoulder 1

112-7100-03,

17 R114-0641-03 114-0641-03

Pivot Assy 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Hﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

EE

01-151-0010,
01-151-0040,
28-18-D,
28-28-D,
3211-72,
3272-11

18 R3272-11 Pin - Cotter 2

01-150-0840,
01-178-0624,
20-55-AD,
21-196-AMD,
19 R323-14 30-8750, Bolt- Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3 2
30-8970,
3224-10,
323-14,
323-20

20 R110-1364 110-1364 Chain - Proof - 12 Links 2

217 R108-2941-03 108-2941-03 Hanger Assy 6

01-150-1460,
22 R323-15 01-178-0628, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 GR5 2
323-15

23 R84-2350 84-2350 Spacer - Rake Frame 2

119-4039,
32146-7,
3296-34,
3296-48

24 R3296-48 Locknut - 7/16-14 ESNA 1

01-192-0280,
32118-2,
32127-14,
32127-15,
32146-12,
32146-6,
3296-32,
3296-6

24 R3296-6 Locknut - 3/8-24 ESNA 1

3256-25,

25 R187-0 o030

Washer - Flat 7/16 SAE 1

25 R366653 71-9310 Spacer 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Parts
Rear QAS Attachments
Tooth Rake - Model 08751

Description

EE

Qty Order
Req Quantity

26

R66-0561

66-0561

Screw - Shoulder

2

27

R3231-22

900234pP

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1

20

27

R3231-2

01-157-0170,
01-173-0608,
3231-2,
3231-22,
3231-28,
900063P

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1

20

28

R3217-7

01-188-0616,
1441,
22-13-AD,
3217-7,
513296,
513415,
513425,
915113P

Nut - 3/8-16 Hex Plated

27

29

R3253-21

215-51,
30-8470,
3253-21,
Jul-12

Washer - Lock 3/8

27

30

R84-2450

84-2450

Chain - Straight 4

31

R325-7

01-150-0380,
01-178-0814,
3226-3,
325-7,
48-9490

Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Hex HD Gr 5

—_

32

R88-8450

88-8450

Tooth - Rake 3-3/8 Oal

32

33

R84-2550-03

84-2550,
84-2550-03

Trowel - Smooth

34

R84-2280

84-2280,
84-2280-03

Rake - Finishing

35

R84-2451

84-2451

Chain - Straight 5

36

R32128-12

32128-12

Locknut - 3/8-24 Flanged Top Lock

3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Hﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

I[tem R&R OEM Qty

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200
R

Tooth Rake - Model 08751
Order

No Part No.

Part No.

Description

Req Quantity

37

R84-2360-03

84-2360,
84-2360-03

Plate - LH Trowel

7

38

R84-2390-03

84-2390,
84-2390-03

Plate - Center Trowel

39

R84-2400-03

84-2400,
84-2400-03

Plate - RH Trowel

40

R151076

112-1403

Hitch Assy - Rear - Triangular - Fits
Tooth Rake

41

R88-8440-03

256-289,

Plate - Tipper

88-8440-03

42

119-4038,
22-12-AJFD,
32127-35,
32146-5,
32153-3,
3296-18,
3296-29,
3296-31,
N/A

R32153-3 Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA Zinc 3

43

R151071 N/A Clamp - Toggle 1

44

01-178-0508,
20-26-AD,
20-26-AGD,
30-9000,
322-5,
513341,
519755,
908019P,
N/A

R322-5 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 4

45

R27-9080 27-9080 Bearing - Flanged 2

46

28-26-C,
28-26-D,
30-1230,
3272-17

R3272-17 Pin-Cotter 2

47

R110-3362 110-3362 Pivot Bar Assy 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Hﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

Tooth Rake - Model 08751

EE

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
283-61,
49 R283-61 86-2140, Pin - Clevis 5/16 x 1-1/8 1
N/A
01-151-0120,
105-7512, .
50 R3272-10 3272-10, Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 3/4 1
N/A
51 R92-7008 92-7008 Rod End - Female 4
52 R151072 N/A Adapter - Link Assy 1
01-191-0624,
53 R3220-3 3220-3, Nut - Jam Ball Joint 2
3290-149
54 R110-8108 110-8108 Rod - Link 1
57 R3211-12 3211-12 Bolt - Hx HD 3/8-24 1
58 R110-8114 110-8114 Washer 1
59 R66-7230 66-7230 Spring - Compression 1
60 R110-8111-01 110-8111-01 Yoke Assy 3
61 R110-8110 110-8110 Spacer 1
62 R151075 Link Assy - Fast Connect Hitch 1
62 R110-8105 110-8105 Link Assy 1
63 R110-8116 110-8116 Spacer - Link 2
01-150-1440,
01-178-0618,
64 R323-11 20-52-AD, Bolt - 3/8-16 x 2 1/4 GR5 1
3224-7,
323-11

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

Rear QAS Attachments
Tooth Rake - Model 08751

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Description

EE

Qty Order
Req Quantity

64 R101526

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

64 R400120

01-150-0990,
01-178-0416,
02-150-0990,
321-11,
3222-4,
33114-010,
33114-060,
513327,
908470

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 2

64 R400258

01-150-0800,
01-178-0600,
01-178-0606,
20-45-AD,
31-0200,
31-9910,
3224-1,
323-4

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3/4

64 R323-10

01-150-0680,
01-178-0616,
100-6663,
100-8320,
1489,
20-51-AD,
20-51-AGD,
3224-6,
323-10,
323-35,
908336

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2

65 R92-2739

92-2739

Pin - Clevis

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Hﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

EE

01-150-0650,
01-178-0844,
325-21,
325-22

66 R325-22 Bolt- Hx HD 1/2-13 x5 1/2 1

67 R110-8154 110-8154 Latch Assy 3

68 R32128-49 32128-49 Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Flange 1

69 R3296-44 3296-44 Nut - 3/8-16 Heavy Jam ESNA Lock

—_—

70 R112-1408 112-1408 Lift Arm Assy 2

70 R130-7823 130-7823 Lift Arm Assy 1

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

71 R104-8301 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 3

3234-24,

3234-8, Bolt - Hex Ser Was HD 3/8-16 x
3234.24, 1-1/4

66-9301

72 R3234-24

73 R112-1403 112-1403 Adapter Assy - Fast Connect Assy 1

74 R115-2090 115-2090 Pad - Wear 1

75 R151073 N/A Adapter Plate 1

32127-29,
32131-5,
32132-5,
3296-23

76 RF5003 Locknut - ESNA 1/2-13 1

30-3380,

32127-21,

32127-31,

3290-160,

76 R3296-25 3290-33, Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA 1

3296-13,

3296-25,

3296-45,

329645

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

Hﬁn Parts TIE
Rear QAS Attachments
~®  700th Rake - Model 08751
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
120-3499,
77 R120-3499 120-3499-03 Bracket - Stop 2
78 R121-9062 121-9062 Tube - Tongue 1
30-8990,
79 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 1
3290-357
1-804256,
3290-357,
79 R3296-29 329629, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 1
915662P
32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
79 R3296-39 3296-22, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 1
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443
01-191-0813,
80 R443818 3218-18, Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Jam Zinc 2
3218-5
81 R100-5024 100-5024 Clevis Pin-1/2 x5 1
82 R3233-14 3233-14 Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Carriage 2
83 R106-5517 106-5517 Decal - Warning Hot Surface 2
84 R99-2058 99-2058 Spacer-Support, Ha 1
01-150-0620,
01-178-0820,
85 R325-10 20-91-AGD, Bolt 1
3226-6,
325-10
86 R66-9300 66-9300 Bolt - 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Hex Head Fl 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7200

ﬂﬁn Parts
Rear QAS Attachments

~® ik Rake - Model 08751

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

EE

321-11,
87 R3234-34 323-12, Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4 x 2 1
3234-34

01-191-0616,
22-13-AJKD,
3218-3,
915236P

88 R3218-3 Nut - 3/8-16 Jam 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




